
47 B.—2b

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL* AND TELBQUAFRIC-continued.

Item.
18 7-78.

£ s. d. £ B. d
TELEGEAPHIC DEPAETMENT-continued.

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34

35

VOTE No. 27—continued.
Invercargill—5 Telegraphists, 1 at £220, 1 at £165, 1 at

£110,1 at £100,1 at £90
Counter Clerk
3 Messengers, 1 at £50, 2 at £40

Longbush Station (Station guaranteed)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)

Edendale—Telegraphist(alsoRailway StationMaster £180)
Jifataura—Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£40)
Cadet ...

Gore—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)

Waikaia—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Tapanui—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)

Messenger
Clinton—Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£30) ...
Telegraphist

Balclutha—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £115)
Telegraphist ... ...
Messenger (also £15from Post Office)

Sterling—Telegraphist(alsoEailway Station Master £75)
Kaitangata—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Waitahuna—

Telegraphist
Lawrence—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £200)
Cadet ...
Messenger

Roxburgh—■

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Cadet

Alexandra (Otago)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)

Clyde—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Messenger

Cromwell—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)
Messenger (also £20from Post Office)

Arrow—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)
Messenger

Queenstown—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £164)
Assistant Telegraphist (also from Post Office

£10) ...
Messenger

Tokomairiro—
Telegraphist
Messenger

685 0 0
115 0 0
130 0 0

110 0 0

20 0 0

140 0 0
100 0 0

110 0 0

100 0 0

120 0 0
36 0 0

130 0 0
105 0 0

85 0 0
110 0 0
40 0 0

25 0 0
36 130 0 0
37 80 0 0

38
39
40

36 0 0
100 0 0
40 0 0

41
42

140 0 0
100 0 0

43 120 0 0
44
45 100 0 0

40 0 0

46
47

100 0 0
36 0 0

48
49

145 0 0
40 0 0

50
51

36 0 0

52
90 0 0
40 0 0

53
54

120 0 0
40 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

