Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL'AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

	OMASS III.—TOSTAL AND TELECITA					-	
Item.		1877-78.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	8.	d.
19	VOTE No. 27—continued. Invercargill— 5 Telegraphists, 1 at £220, 1 at £165, 1 at						
20	£110, 1 at £100, 1 at £90	685	0	0			
21	3 Messengers, 1 at £50, 2 at £40	115 130	0	0			
22	Longbush Station (Station guaranteed)—		_				
24	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20) Edendale—	110	0	0			
23	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master £180) Mataura—	20	0	0			
24	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster						
25	£40)	140 100	0	0			
	· Gore—	100	U	۷			
26	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20) Waikaia—	110	0	0			
27	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30) Tapanui—	100	0	0			
28 29	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20) Messenger	120 36	0	0			
30	Clinton— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster						
31	£30)	130 10 5	0	0			
32	Balclutha— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £115)	85	0	0			
33 34	Telegraphist Messenger (also £15 from Post Office)	110 40	0	0			
35	Sterling— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master £75)	25	0	0			
36	Kaitangata— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20) Waitahuna—	130	0	0			
37	Telegraphist Lawrence—	80	0	0			
38	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £200)	36	0	o			
39	Cadet	100	Ŏ	0			
40	$egin{array}{lll} extbf{Messenger} & \dots & $	40	0	0			
41 42	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30) Cadet	140 100	0	0			
43	Alexandra (Otago)— Talagraphist (also Postmastor £95)						
	Clyde—	120	0	0			
44 45	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60) Messenger	100 40	0	0			
46	Cromwell— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)	100	Δ				
47	Messenger (also £20 from Post Office) Arrow—	100 36	0	0			
48	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)	145	0	o			
49	Messenger	40	0	0			
50 51	Queenstown— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £164) Assistant Telegraphist (also from Post Office	36	0	0			
go.	£10)	90	0	0			
52 52	Messenger	40	0	0			
53 54	Telegraphist Messenger	120 40	0	0			
ı	ļ			J			